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The heart asks pleasure first



mp sempre cantabile ma marcato il melodia

                                   

     


      


      
     

  

2

                                    

     


      


      
     


   





3



mf

                             

                            
4 



                        


     

                            

http://nephele.kulichki.ru

More on freepianosongs.blogspot.com

blablabla.com






5 







                                     

                                




1. 



7

                             


                           

2.8

                       
      


                           

9

                                    

                            

http://nephele.kulichki.ru

2

More on freepianosongs.blogspot.com

blablabla.com


10

                                    

                              

11                                 


                       

12                           


   
  


                       

13

                                 

                        

http://nephele.kulichki.ru

3

More on freepianosongs.blogspot.com

blablabla.com


14

                                  

      
          


     

15

                                 



sempre marc.
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cresc.
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più mosso

ff molto marc.
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